15-135-21964-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 135 - 21964	(of this well)
Lesse Owner	Petroventures, Inc.	. (Hodsey-Carlougher)
Address	4704 Harlan Street.	Suite 600, Denver, Colorado 80212
Lease (Farm)	Name) Somy	Well No
		Sec. 5 Twp. 17S Rge. 24W (E) (W)
		Total Depth 4,525 Field Name
O11 Well	Gas WellInput W	WellSWD WellRotary D & AX
		ation as required YES
	The state of the s	to begin April 8, 1981, 8:30 A. M.
	•	
REGULATIONS .	OF THE STATE CORPORATIO	
		horized to be in charge of plugging operations: Address Suite 250, 200 W. Doulgas, Wichita, KS.
Plugging Con		RECEIVED No.
		STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	ering assessment for plu	lugging this well should be went 76:198
Name	Petroventures, Inc.	CONSERVATION DIVISION 8 / Wichita, Kansas
Address	4704 Harlan Street, Sui	nite 600, Denver, Colorado 80212
	•	applicant or acting agent.
		Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent
	•	April 10, 1981

STATE OF KANSAS

15-135-21964-00-00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg.

Wichita, Kansas 67202

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

May 29, 1981 5561-W INVOICE NUMBER: Petroventures, Inc. Ste. 600 4704 Harlan St. Denver, CO., 80201 PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: Somy #1 NW SW SW, Sec. XXXXX 5-17S-24W Ness \$147.06 Dunn-Gardner Pet., Inc. NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed: ----- Well Plugging Record (CP-4) ----- Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1) WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission. This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date. The state of the state of For Administrator

Marion Schmidt; 2104 Canterbyry Rd., Hays, KS., 67530